YQR100R060 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R060 YQR100R060 Distributor YQR100R060 Supplier
YQR100R060 Price YQR100R060 Pictures YQR100R060 Image
YQR100R060 PDF Datasheet YQR100R060 Download Datasheet YQR100R060 Datasheet
YQR100R060 Stock Buy YQR100R060 Buy Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R060
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R060 Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol YQR100R060 Amphenol Advanced Sensors YQR100R060 NovaSensor / GE Measurement & Control YQR100R060
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control YQR100R060
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER YQR100R060
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 60 OHM 25% BEAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 30705 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES YQ
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±25%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 60 Ohms
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Bead with Terminal
OTHER NAMES 235-1265
YQR100R060-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 60°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 60 Ohms Bead with Terminal
YQR100R060
Part Number: YQR100R060
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 60 OHM 25% BEAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 30705 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.YQR100R060.pdf
2.YQR100R060.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of YQR100R060
1.YQR100R060.pdf
2.YQR100R060.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
B59107J0130A020
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 56 OHM RADIAL
In stock:  21975 pcs
RFQ
TFPT0805L1001FM
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1K OHM 1% 0805
In stock:  200842 pcs
RFQ
PTFM04BH222Q2N34BS
Manufacturers:  Murata Electronics
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 2.2K OHM TO51-2
In stock:  210891 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R070
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 70 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  33810 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R110
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 110 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  32502 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R080
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 80 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  34244 pcs
RFQ
TFPT0805L2200JM
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 220 OHM 5% 0805
In stock:  217684 pcs
RFQ
LT7330002A3K0JTE
Manufacturers:  AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 3K OHM 5% 0805
In stock:  45098 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R100
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 100 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  39120 pcs
RFQ
PRF18BD471QS5RB
Manufacturers:  Murata Electronics
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603
In stock:  312310 pcs
RFQ
PRF18BG471QB5RB
Manufacturers:  Murata Electronics
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 50% 0603
In stock:  584310 pcs
RFQ
YQR100R090
Manufacturers:  Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 90 OHM 25% BEAD
In stock:  39260 pcs
RFQ